
December 28, 2021 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

12/28/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dpbh Sarah Smith sjsmith@health.nv.gov

12/28/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dir Kim Toledo ktoledo@dir.nv.gov

12/28/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dpbh Leticia Metherell lmetherell@health.nv.gov

12/28/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dcfs Salwa Philips sphilips@dcfs.nv.gov

12/28/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training adsd Wendy Thornley wthornley@adsd.nv.gov

hruedenauer-

12/28/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training adsd Heike Ruedenauer-Plummer plummer@adsd.nv.gov
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